0.00 0.00 115,353.90 2.50 2,883.85 2.50 2,883.85 121,121.60 

Grand Total 473 14.006 979,058.7

2 

0.00 0.00 979,058.72 25,204.30 25,204.30 1,029,467.32 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

1,030.00 

0.00 

0.32-

1,030,497.00 

Total in Words  [  Ten Lakh Thirty Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Seven Rupees Only ]

For NAGA LIMITED

Authorized Signatory

Subject to Dindigul Jurisdiction

No Freight needs to be paid

Acknowledgment

Lorry Unloading Date:

Administrative & Head Office :
NO.1, TRICHY ROAD,